
 

 

N.I.Q NO   CHE-ENQ/22/HOD/2015-16                              Dated: 13.08.2015 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 

On behalf of University of Calcutta, Head –Department of Chemical Engineering invites sealed 

Quotation from resourceful and bonafide agencies for the following work: 

 

1. LCD Projector – Make EPSON model: EB 1930 with all accessories, all cables and to be 

installed by mounting to the existing (old LCD) position on the False ceiling. 

 

2. Installation of CC Camera in the Prof. N K Bose Memorial Auditorium with networking 

as given details below: 

IR Bullet Camera, Avtron make, model AM-SM2061-VMA2 –two nos. 

IR Dome Camera, Avtron make, model AM-DM2011-FMA1-FF –two nos. 

4 channel NVR, make Avtron, model AM-S204-FHD 

2TB HDD, 8 Port PoE switch, all conduit and cables, accessories for installation of the 

system as per location identified by the Department. 

 

 

Eligibility Criteria: Valid Trade License, Vat & Pan and Credential for satisfactory completion of 

similar nature of job amounting 50% of the Quoted value in a single tender in the last three 

financial years. Tender Specific OEM Certificate should be attached otherwise quotation will be 

considered invalid and cancelled. 

 

Last Date,Time and venue of Tender Submission:25/08/ 2015 ( upto 2.00 PM), Office of the 

Asst. Registrar, CU, College Street Campus. 

Date, Time and venue of receiving the Tender and Opening of the same: 25/08/ 2015 ( at 3.00 

PM), Office of the Asst. Registrar, CU, College Street Campus. 

 

 

 

N.I.Q. NO should be written clearly on the envelope. 

 

For detailed enquiry & further correspondence feel free to contact the Head of the Department, 

Department of Chemical Engineering, University of Calcutta in any working days between 11.00 

am to 4.00pm. 

 

 

Head of the Department 

Department of Chemical Engineering 


